
From: 	 Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  
To: 	 Hamayasu, Toru 
CC: 	 Miyamoto, Faith; Hogan@pbworld.com ; Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com ; Zaref@pbworld.com; elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov; Renee.Marler@dot.gov ; Ted.Matley@dot.gov; Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov  
Sent: 	 6/11/2010 2:02:55 PM 
Subject: 	 Authorization to Print the FEIS 

Toru, 

With this last modification, FTA authorizes printing of the Final Environmental Impact Statement (FEIS) for the Honolulu High Capacity Transit Corridor Project. 

Please be advised that the release of the FEIS does not conclude the NEPA process. NEPA will be concluded by FTA's issuance of a Record of Decision on this project. As you are aware, activities on this project must be consistent with FTA's New Starts and pre-

Also, FTA has received proposed schedules for activities related to this project. The release of the FEIS does not constitute an endorsement or agreement by FTA to those schedules. 

Ray 

From: Zaref, Amy [mailto:Zaref@pbworld.com]  
Sent: Friday, June 11, 2010 4:25 PM 
To: Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA); Mader, Renee (FTA); Sukys, Raymond (FTA) 
Cc: Miyamoto, Faith; Hogan, Steven; Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com  
Subject: S-10 Exec Summary. 

Hi, Attached is the revised Page SAO from the Executive Summary. We will format this page for printing tomorrow. Please let us know if you have questions. 

Amy 

Amy Zaref, AICP 
Parsons Brinckerhoff 
801-201-2670 
zaref@pbworld.com  

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may contain confidential information for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or distribution of, or reliance on 
this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are not an authorized recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this message and all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any 
printed copies. 

AR00102045 


